MARCH'f974
Centrdriics No. 3740?OOO Rev.A,
RS232
INTERFACE
. TECHNICAL
MANUAL
I: E nTRO nil: S
" data computer corp.

Yl
'R12
Part Number Nomenclature Quantity
35474080 Integrated Circuit 7408 2
35214891 Integrated Circuit MC1489L 1
35474199 Integrated Circuit 74199 1
35214881 Integrated'Circuit MCH88L 1
38239040 Transistor. 2N3904 2
41103926 Resistor. 10K, J.iW. tlOS 11
41103926 Resistor. 10K, J.iW. tIOS -
41682926 Resistor, 6.8K. ~W, tl0S 5
41682926 Resistor, 6.BK, J.iW, fl0S -
41682926 Resistor. 6.8K. ~W. tl0l -
41222926 Resistor. 2.2K. ~W, tl0S 3
41222926 Resistor. 2.2K. ~W. tl0S -
41471926 Resistor. 4700 • l.iW. tlOS 2
41102926 Resistor. IK. l.iW. tIOS 4
41102926 Resistor. lK. l.iW. tl0S -
46103910 Resistor, t10S POT 2
41223926 Resistor 22K. ~W. tl0S 1
37816544-1 Crystal •• 2HHz 1
37816544-2 Crystal. IMHz 1
30070000 Solder. 60/40 AR
39610000-5 Wire. Bus No. 22AWG. Solid AR
41152926 Resistor. I.SK. ~. !10% AR
Rev. A
I
N ......
I
1e,If' te tM
l"""'1II 0 \lit.
I"CtlOll for Po .. '.l. t ....... lOt I
Itt 'lICorporatod 011 \II .. PI,',
TABLE A
", [., I,..H&
E..... e ....
C, .. RI! ....... IlK'L
QAUD
R"'T~
SUI .... OTE 4
9000
JU ..... PI:RS
lIT,,1. ca' c,c;, RE .... ARKS FROM "TO
SOl! ~Il' IMHZ :lEE HOTE1
I!"J Et"f
EZ ~IZ 11QO:yJ wi" wi",
wi" Ii.~ el:!l IZOO ~~~ ,T."" w/ ..
1-,.' ell .• ~M .. it .001."1 170",. SEE NOTE ~
~OO ~~. * '1SAee " ... 4 rosMe
:~ ~:;-
~OO r-{~ -lfi:: I .... ~
EiiJ "'S
~EE t-<OTE ...
t-i~ ::!- ,-.. fIl wi'" wi'"
,,~. E'it
I.~ ",.
~J"!'!-
SEE t-<OTEo 4
~ ... ~~ tlt.~i)
~5;iiS 1 'TO CONFIGU".I:. JU"" ...... 'to
~!fcf:Js 1-1- -:-z -I~t ,~o~~')[,£
~~~ BAUD
~TE ~'.'.s
J";";~~;' T;G';;" ~""'R':>-~ EQ-~ .. ,."u:
ri::4 ,
~ I': PA'~'T;: !5L;M \.,;5 • ...,.. !
Iii' ~IZ.RO.!'!' , Ae~1:. eo j
1::..0 - -~~Go:;.ll;
f-..
17~O
I !I 00
t400
3"="